
TOA Teacher List  

6th grade Math 

6th grade History 

6th grade ELA 

6th grade Science 

 

7th grade Math 

7th grade History 

7th grade ELA 

7th grade Science 

 

8th grade Math 

8th grade History 

8th grade ELA 

8th grade Science 

 

PE 

Resource ELA 

Resource Math 

Moby Math 

Online Learning 

Career Exploration 

Counseling Center 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mrs. Alexander 

Mrs. Gliddon 

Mrs. Colbert 

Mrs. Cole 

 

Mrs. Wahl 

Mr. Bermea 

Ms. Scott 

Mrs. Jenkins 

 

Mrs. Olma 

Mr. Bermea 

Mrs. Monroe 

Mr. Caddy 

 

Mr. Hawkins 

Mrs. Combs 

Mrs. Combs 

Mrs. Combs 

Mrs. Jenkins 

Ms. Scott 

Ms. Bolt 

 

 

 

 

 

 

kalexander@tonasket.wednet.edu 

jgliddon@tonasket.wednet.edu 

jcolbert@tonasket.wednet.edu 

acole@tonasket.wednet.edu 

 

cwahl@tonasket.wednet.edu 

bbermea@tonasket.wednet.edu 

sscott@tonasket.wednet.edu 

ajenkins@tonasket.wednet.edu 

 

nolma@tonasket.wednet.edu 

bbermea@tonasket.wednet.edu 

rmonroe@tonasket.wednet.edu 

jcaddy@tonasket.wednet.edu 

 

jhawkins@tonasket.wednet.edu 

kcombs@tonasket.wednet.edu 

kcombs.@tonasket.wednet.edu 

kcombs@tonasket.wednet.edu 

ajenkins@tonsket.wednet.edu 

sscott@tonasket.wednet.edu 

jessica.bolt@tonasket.wednet.edu 

 

 

 

 

 


